
Name Ext Email Room #

Principal Mr. Andrew Duncan 2702 aduncan@sylvaniaschools.org Office

Kindergarten Miss Julia Barnes 2713 jubarnes@sylvaniaschools.org 9

Mrs. Jennifer Steeb 2719 JSteeb@sylvaniaschools.org 20

Miss Natalie Tinnel 2730 ntinnel@sylvaniaschools.org 6

Mrs. Brandy Tyburski 2729 btyburski@sylvaniaschools.org 24

1st Grade Miss Sara Hennessy 2747 Shennessy@sylvaniaschools.org 17

Mrs. Emily Lindhurst 2746 elindhurst@sylvaniaschools.org 16

Mrs. Brittany Wilson 2748 BWilson@sylvaniaschools.org 18

2nd Grade Mrs. Darienne Compton 2721 dcompton@sylvaniaschools.org 21

Mr. Bill McDonald 2723 WMcDonald@sylvaniaschools.org 23

Mrs. Jill Michaelson 2722 JMichaelson@sylvaniaschools.org 22

3rd Grade Mrs. Caren Beddoes 2727 CBeddoes@sylvaniaschools.org 29

Mrs. Joanne Petersen 2725 JPetersen@sylvaniaschools.org 27

Mrs. Betty Strawcutter 2726 BStrawcutter@sylvaniaschools.org 28

4th Grade Mrs. Angie Crandell 2707 acrandell@sylvaniaschools.org 3

Miss Lindsey Gryca 2709 lgryca@sylvaniaschools.org 1

Mrs. Mary Beth Headman 2708 MBHeadman@sylvaniaschools.org 2

5th Grade Mrs. Amy Errington 2724 aerrington@sylvaniaschools.org 25

Mrs. Kimberly Damron 2710 kdamron@sylvaniaschools.org 5

Mrs. Dawn Melchert 2706 DMelchert@sylvaniaschools.org 4

Mrs. Andrea Shackle 2711 AShackle@sylvaniaschools.org 7

Art Miss Ani Geha 2712 ageha@sylvaniaschools.org 8

Music Ms. Laura Sailer 2717 lsailer@sylvaniaschools.org 15

P.E. Mr. Mike Bretelson 2736 mbretelson@sylvaniaschools.org gym

Media Spec. Mrs. Debbie Nemer 2741 dnemer@sylvaniaschools.org Library

Counselor Mrs. Katie Harman 2703 kharman@sylvaniaschools.org

Psychologist Mrs. Maria Arite 2705 marite@sylvaniaschools.org

Sp. Ed Coord Mrs. Christie Soltman 8668 csoltman@sylvaniaschools.org

Intervention Mrs. Carly Alecusan 2740 calecusan@sylvaniaschools.org conf rm

  Specialists Mrs. Lisa Diamond-Mortus 2728 ldiamond-mortus@sylvaniaschools.org 26

Mrs. Jennie Harding 2718 Jharding@sylvaniaschools.org 19

Mrs. Ashley Johnson 2714 AJohnson@sylvaniaschools.org 10

Reading Mrs. Deb Mathiot 2742 DMathiot@sylvaniaschools.org 14

Intervention Mrs. Melissa Schimmoeller 2735 mschimmoeller@sylvaniaschools.org 12

Math Intervention Mrs. Allison Weiss 2740 aweiss@sylvaniaschools.org conf rm

Whiteford Elementary Staff 2017-18

mailto:aduncan@sylvaniaschools.org
mailto:jubarnes@sylvaniaschools.org
mailto:JSteeb@sylvaniaschools.org
mailto:ntinnel@sylvaniaschools.org
mailto:btyburski@sylvaniaschools.org
mailto:Shennessy@sylvaniaschools.org
mailto:BWilson@sylvaniaschools.org
mailto:dcompton@sylvaniaschools.org
mailto:WMcDonald@sylvaniaschools.org
mailto:JMichaelson@sylvaniaschools.org
mailto:CBeddoes@sylvaniaschools.org
mailto:JPetersen@sylvaniaschools.org
mailto:BStrawcutter@sylvaniaschools.org
mailto:acrandell@sylvaniaschools.org
mailto:lgryca@sylvaniaschools.org
mailto:MBHeadman@sylvaniaschools.org
mailto:aerrington@sylvaniaschools.org
mailto:kdamron@sylvaniaschools.org
mailto:DMelchert@sylvaniaschools.org
mailto:AShackle@sylvaniaschools.org
mailto:ageha@sylvaniaschools.org
mailto:lsailer@sylvaniaschools.org
mailto:mbretelson@sylvaniaschools.org
mailto:dnemer@sylvaniaschools.org
mailto:kharman@sylvaniaschools.org
mailto:marite@sylvaniaschools.org
mailto:csoltman@sylvaniaschools.org
mailto:calecusan@sylvaniaschools.org
mailto:ldiamond-mortus@sylvaniaschools.org
mailto:Jharding@sylvaniaschools.org
mailto:AJohnson@sylvaniaschools.org
mailto:DMathiot@sylvaniaschools.org
mailto:mschimmoeller@sylvaniaschools.org
mailto:aweiss@sylvaniaschools.org


Name Ext Email Room #

E.S.L. Mrs. Tammy Lamont 8582 tlamont@sylvaniaschools.org

Speech / Hearing Mrs. Ann Williams 2715 AnWilliams@sylvaniaschools.org

P.T. Mrs. Kelly Borgman 8793 kborgman@esclakeeriewest.org

O.T. Mrs. Melanie Stutzenstein 8793 mstutzenstein@sylvaniaschools.org

Custodians Mrs. Charmaine Hill 2732

Mrs. Chris Major 2732 CMajor@sylvaniaschools.org

Mrs. Jeanne Page 2732 jpage@sylvaniaschools.org

Secretary Mrs. Jenny Zmuda 2700 JZmuda@sylvaniaschools.org Office

Paraprofessionals Mrs. Meg Barnhizer MBarnhizer@sylvaniaschools.org 19

Mrs. Karen Ellison KEllison@sylvaniaschools.org 19

Mrs. Tina Mitten tmitten@sylvaniaschools.org 19

Mrs. Sherri Vitek 2701 svitek@sylvaniaschools.org Office

Playground Para. Mrs. Donna Harrison

Mrs. Mary Wisnofske

Mrs. Sherrie Zak

Cafeteria Mrs. Lee Johns 2734 ljohns@sylvaniaschools.org Café

Café

Mrs. Lori Poskarbiewicz Café

Mrs. Laurie Tunison Café

Nurse Mrs. Jeanette Arnsby 419-360-1729
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